UELAC Calgary Branch materials at AFHS Library

Title Author or Editor Year AFHS Library call number
Adolphustown Ramblings [no author recorded] 1896  971.021 CAN ON ADOL
Autobiography of the Rev. Thaddeus Lewis: Minister Lewis, Thaddeus 1865 971.021 LEWI 1865

of the Methodist Episcopal Church in Canada

Biographical Sketches of Loyalists of the American Sabine, Lorenzo 1966 971.021 USA  SABI1
Revolution Vol 1

Biographical Sketches of Loyalists of the American Sabine, Lorenzo 1966 971021 USA  SABI2
Revolution Vol 2

Bureau of Archives Province of Ontario Third Report Fraser, Alexander 1906 971021 CAN ON FRAS
1905 :

Burning of the Valleys Watt, Gavin K. 1997 971.021 USA 1997
Canada Before Confederation Harris, R. Cole & John Warkentin 1975 971.021 CAN HARR
Canadian Genealogical Handbook Jonasson, Eric 1978 971.021 JONA 1978
Colonial Americans in Exile: Founders of British Canada Sradley, A.G. 1932 971.021 CAN  BRAD
Confiscation of John Chandlers Estate Davis, Andrew McFarland 1903  971.021 USA MA CHAN
Diverting History of a Loyalist Town: A portrait of St. Mowat, Grace Helen 1953 .971.021 CAN NB MOWA

Andrews, New Brunswick

Dolly Madison: Quaker Girl Monsell, Helen Albee 1961 971021 USA MONS

Early Days in Haliburton Cummings, H. R. 1963 971.021 CAN ON HAL
Early Life in Upper Canada | Guillet, Edwin C. 1963 971.021 CAN ON GUIL 1
Early Methodist Records Quinte Senior Loyalists 971.021 CAN ON QU
METH
Early Ontario Gravestones Hanks, Carole 1947 971021 CAN ON HANK
Early Settlers _ Rich, Louise Dickinson 1959 971.021 USA  RICH
Escape Adventures of a Loyalist Family Fryer, Mary Beacock 1976 971021 CAN  FRYE
Fourteen Generations in North America Thomson, John H. R. 1967 971.021 THOM 1967
Gentle Pioneers: Five Nineteeth-Century Canadians Morris, Audrey Y. 1968 971.021 CAN ON MORR
Great Migration: The Atlantic Crossing by Sailing-ship  Guillet, Edwin C. 1972 971.021 GUIL 1972
1770-1860
Hans Waltimeyer Goddard, Jane Bennett 1980 971.021 CAN ON WALT
Historic Hastings , Boyce, Gerald E. 1967 971021 CAN ON BOYC
History of the Tarrytowns: Westchester County, New  Canning, Jeff 1947 971021 USANY CANN
York
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Homesteads: Early building and families from Kingston

to Toronto

Husbandmen of Plymouth Farms & Villages in the Old

Colony 1620 - 1692

Inventing the Loyalists the Ontario Loyalist Tradition &

the Creation of Usable Pasts
King George i
King's Friends

Kingston Before the War of 1812: A Collection of
Documents ‘

Land of the Loyalists

Leeds & Grennville: Their first two hundred years
Life in Ontario: A social histqry

Life of the Loyalists

Losie Family 1775 - 1963
Loyal She Remains: A pictorial history of Ontario

Loyalist Graves in the Bay of Quinte Region

Loyalist Guide: Nova Scotian Loyalists and their
documents

Loyalist Mosaic: A multi-ethnic heritage

Loyalist Regiments & The Settlement of Prince Edward

County 1784

Loyalists

Loyalists of America & Their Times: From 1620 - 1816.

Volume 1

Loyalists of America & Their Times: From 1620 - 1816.

Volume 2

Loyalists of New Brunswick

Loyalists: The Story of Those Americans Who Fought

Against Independence
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McBurney, Margaret & Mary
Byers

Rutman, Darrett B.
Knowles, Norman

Brooke, John
Brown, Wallace

Preston, Richard A.

Rees, Ronald

McKenzie, Ruth

Glazebrook, G. P. deT.

Neering, Rosemary; Stan Garrod

Losie, James R. & D'Arcy M.
Davidson

United Empire Loyalists’
Association of Canada

Smith, Gwen

Peterson, Jean

Magee, Jloan

Burleigh, H.C.

Evans, G. N. D.

Ryerson, Egerton
Ryerson, Egerton

Wright, Esther Clark

Chidsey, Donald Barr

1979

1967

1997

1985

1965

1959

2000

1967

1968

1975

1963

1984

1970

1983

1984

1977

1968

1880

1880

1981

1973

971.021 CAN ON MCBU
971.021 USA MA RUTM
971.021 CAN ON KNOW

971.021 BROO 1985
971.021 BROW 1965

971.021 CAN ON PRES

971.021 CAN REES
971.021 CANON L& G
971.021 CAN ON GLAZ
971.021 LOYA  NEER

971.021 LOSI 1963
971.021 CAN ON EUL

971.021 CAN ON QU
GRA

971.021 CAN NS PETE

§71.021 CAN MAGE

971.021 CAN ON QU

REG
971.021 LOYA  EVAN
971.021 RYER  Vol. 1 |
|
971.021 RYER  Vol. 2

971.021 CAN NB WRIG

971.021 LOYA  CHID
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Mark of Honour

Mayflower Descendants & Their Marriages

Mines of the Eagle Country Nickel Plate & Mascot
Mosaic of Kingston

New Brunswick Loyalists

New Day Dawning Yet They Hung Her.in Hartland
New York State - Confiscations of Loyalist

Notes On The Canadian Family Tree

Old United Empire Loyalist List

Oliver Wiswell

Ontarion Families

Ontario's Pioneer Methodist Missionary

Pioneer Arts and Crafts

Pioneer Farmer & Backwoodsman Vol 1

Pioneer Farmer & Backwoodsman Vol 2

Pioneer Gardens at Black Créek Pioneer Village
Pioneer Inns & Taverns Vol 1

Pioneer Inns & Taverns Vol 2

Pioneer Life among the Loyalists in Upper Canada
Pioneer Life On The Bay of Quinte

Pioneers: The Picture Story of Canadian Settlement
Pride of Place Settlement of Prince Edward County
Quaker Reader

Saint John Ships & Their Builders

Settlement of the United Empire Loyalists on the
Upper St. Lawrence & Bay of Quinte in 1784

Sleepy Hollow Church Recofds
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Mathews, Hazel C.
Landis, John T.

Cox, Doug

Mika, Nick & Helma
Dubeau, Sharon
Turner, Philip B.
Burleigh, H. C.

Canadian Citizenship Branch
Department of Citizenship &
Immigration

Centennial Committee
Roberts, Kenneth
Chadwick, Edward Marion
Lamb, J. Willian

Guillet, Edwin C.

Guillet, Edwin C.

Guillet, Edwin C.
Langdon, Eustella

Guillet, Edwin C.

Guillet, Edwin C.
Herrington, W. S.

Rolph & Clark Limited
Careless, J. M.S.

Hudson, Robert & Brenda
West, Jessamyn

Wright, Esther Clark

Cruikshank, E. A.

Yonkers Historical & Library
Association

1965

1972

1997

1969

1983

1999

1870

1960

1976

1940

1972

1974

1969

1963

1963

1972

1964

1958

1915

1904

1968

1982

1962

1978

1934

1986

971.021 MATH 1965
971.021 USA MA LAND
971.021 CAN BC COX

971.021 CAN ON MIKA
971.021 CAN NB 1983
971.021 CAN NB TURN
971.021 USANY BURL

971.021 CAN 1960

971.021 CAN ON 1885
971.021 USA ROBE
971.021 CAN ON CHAD
971.021 CAN ON LAMB
971.021 CAN ON GUIL 2
971.021 CAN ON GUIL 3
971.021 CANON GUIL4
971.021 CAN ON LANG
971.021 CAN ON GUIL5
971.021 CAN ON GUIL6
971.021 CAN ON HERR
971.021 CAN ON PLBQ
971.021 CAN CARE
971.021 CAN ON HUDS
971.021 WEST 1962
971.021 CAN NB WRIG

971.021 CAN ON CRUI

971.021 USANY YHLA
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Some Sprunts of Scotland

The American Revolution: A consise history and

interpretation

The Canadian Settler's Guide

The County: The First Hundred Years in Loyalist Prince

Edward

The Loyalist

The Loyalists in Ontario: The sons and daughters of the

American Loyalists

The Loyalists in the American Revolution

The Settlement of Upper Canada

The Story of Canadian Roads
To Their Heirs Forever
Trace Your Ancestors

Trail of the Black Walnut

True Blue: The Loyalist Legend
United Empire L:oyalists: Men & Myths

United Empire Loyalist Settlements Between Kingston

& Adolphustown

United Empire Loyalists: Founders of British Canada
United Empire Loyalists: Pioneers of Upper Canada

Voyage of a Different Kind: The Associated Loyalists of

Kingston & Adolphustown

Welland County Historical Society Papers & Records,

Vol ll
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Crichton, Anne Sprunt

Sobei, Robert

Traill, Catherine Parr

Lunn, Richard & Janet Lunn

Banwell, Selwyn

Reid, William D.

Van Tyne, Claude Halstead
Canniff, William

Guillet, Edwin C.

Lapp, Eula C.

Pine, L. G.

Reaman, Elmore

Stewart, Walter

Upton, L. F. S.

Cumberland, R. W.

Bradley, A. G.
Mika, Nick and Helma
Turner, Larry

Welland County Historical
Society

1964

1967

1969

1967

1934

1973

1959

1971

1968

1977

1953

1957

1985

1967

1923

1932

1976

1984

1926

971.021 SCOT  CRIC

971.021 USA SOBE

971.021 CAN ON TRAI

971.021 CAN ON LUNN

971.021 BANW 1934

971.021 CAN ON REID

971.021 USA VAN T
971.021 CAN ON 1971
971.021 CAN GUIL
971.021 CAN ON LAPP
971.021 PINE 1953
971.021 CAN ON REAM
971.021 STEW 1985
971.021 UPTO 1967

971.021 CAN ON 1923

971.021 CAN BRAD
971.021 CAN ON MIKA

971.021 CAN ON TURN

971.021 CAN ON WELL9
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