Title	Author or Editor Year	AFHS I	ibrary call numbe	er
Adolphustown Ramblings	[no author recorded]	1896	971.021 CAN ON	
Autobiography of the Rev. Thaddeus Lewis: Minister of the Methodist Episcopal Church in Canada	Lewis, Thaddeus	1865	971.021 LEWI	1865
Biographical Sketches of Loyalists of the American Revolution Vol 1	Sabine, Lorenzo	1966	971.021 USA	SABI 1
Biographical Sketches of Loyalists of the American Revolution Vol 2	Sabine, Lorenzo	1966	971.021 USA	SABI 2
Bureau of Archives Province of Ontario Third Report 1905	Fraser, Alexander	1906	971.021 CAN ON	FRAS
Burning of the Valleys	Watt, Gavin K.	1997	971.021 USA	1997
Canada Before Confederation	Harris, R. Cole & John Warkentin	1975	971.021 CAN	HARR
Canadian Genealogical Handbook	Jonasson, Eric	1978	971.021 JONA	1978
Colonial Americans in Exile: Founders of British Canada	Bradley, A. G.	1932	971.021 CAN	BRAD
Confiscation of John Chandlers Estate	Davis, Andrew McFarland	1903	971.021 USA MA	CHAN
Diverting History of a Loyalist Town: A portrait of St. Andrews, New Brunswick	Mowat, Grace Helen	1953	971.021 CAN NB	MOWA
Dolly Madison: Quaker Girl	Monsell, Helen Albee	1961	971.021 USA	MONS
Early Days in Haliburton	Cummings, H. R.	1963	971.021 CAN ON	HALI
Early Life in Upper Canada	Guillet, Edwin C.	1963	971.021 CAN ON	GUIL 1
Early Methodist Records	Quinte Senior Loyalists		971.021 CAN ON	QU METH
Early Ontario Gravestones	Hanks, Carole	1947	971.021 CAN ON	HANK
Early Settlers	Rich, Louise Dickinson	1959	971.021 USA	RICH
Escape Adventures of a Loyalist Family	Fryer, Mary Beacock	1976	971.021 CAN	FRYE
Fourteen Generations In North America	Thomson, John H. R.	1967	971.021 THOM	1967
Gentle Pioneers: Five Nineteeth-Century Canadians	Morris, Audrey Y.	1968	971.021 CAN ON	MORR
Great Migration: The Atlantic Crossing by Sailing-ship 1770-1860	Guillet, Edwin C.	1972	971.021 GUIL	1972
Hans Waltimeyer	Goddard, Jane Bennett	1980	971.021 CAN ON	WALT
Historic Hastings	Boyce, Gerald E.	1967	971.021 CAN ON	ВОҮС
History of the Tarrytowns: Westchester County, New York	Canning, Jeff	1947	971.021 USA NY	CANN

Title	Author or Editor Year	AFHS	Library call number
Homesteads: Early building and families from Kingston to Toronto	McBurney, Margaret & Mary Byers	1979	971.021 CAN ON MCBU
Husbandmen of Plymouth Farms & Villages in the Old Colony 1620 - 1692	Rutman, Darrett B.	1967	971.021 USA MA RUTM
Inventing the Loyalists the Ontario Loyalist Tradition & the Creation of Usable Pasts	Knowles, Norman	1997	971.021 CAN ON KNOW
King George III	Brooke, John	1985	971.021 BROO 1985
King's Friends	Brown, Wallace	1965	971.021 BROW 1965
Kingston Before the War of 1812: A Collection of Documents	Preston, Richard A.	1959	971.021 CAN ON PRES
Land of the Loyalists	Rees, Ronald	2000	971.021 CAN REES
Leeds & Grennville: Their first two hundred years	McKenzie, Ruth	1967	971.021 CAN ON L & G
Life in Ontario: A social history	Glazebrook, G. P. deT.	1968	971.021 CAN ON GLAZ
Life of the Loyalists	Neering, Rosemary; Stan Garrod	1975	971.021 LOYA NEER
Losie Family 1775 - 1963	Losie, James R. & D'Arcy M. Davidson	1963	971.021 LOSI 1963
Loyal She Remains: A pictorial history of Ontario	United Empire Loyalists` Association of Canada	1984	971.021 CAN ON EUL
Loyalist Graves in the Bay of Quinte Region	Smith, Gwen	1970	971.021 CAN ON QU GRA
Loyalist Guide: Nova Scotian Loyalists and their documents	Peterson, Jean	1983	971.021 CAN NS PETE
Loyalist Mosaic: A multi-ethnic heritage	Magee, Joan	1984	971.021 CAN MAGE
Loyalist Regiments & The Settlement of Prince Edward County 1784	Burleigh, H.C.	1977	971.021 CAN ON QU REG
Loyalists	Evans, G. N. D.	1968	971.021 LOYA EVAN
Loyalists of America & Their Times: From 1620 - 1816. Volume 1	Ryerson, Egerton	1880	971.021 RYER Vol. 1
Loyalists of America & Their Times: From 1620 - 1816. Volume 2	Ryerson, Egerton	1880	971.021 RYER Vol. 2
Loyalists of New Brunswick	Wright, Esther Clark	1981	971.021 CAN NB WRIG
Loyalists: The Story of Those Americans Who Fought Against Independence	Chidsey, Donald Barr	1973	971.021 LOYA CHID

Title	Author or Editor Year	AFHS	Library call number
Mark of Honour	Mathews, Hazel C.	1965	971.021 MATH 1965
Mayflower Descendants & Their Marriages	Landis, John T.	1972	971.021 USA MA LAND
Mines of the Eagle Country Nickel Plate & Mascot	Cox, Doug	1997	971.021 CAN BC COX
Mosaic of Kingston	Mika, Nick & Helma	1969	971.021 CAN ON MIKA
New Brunswick Loyalists	Dubeau, Sharon	1983	971.021 CAN NB 1983
New Day Dawning Yet They Hung Her in Hartland	Turner, Philip B.	1999	971.021 CAN NB TURN
New York State - Confiscations of Loyalist	Burleigh, H. C.	1970	971.021 USA NY BURL
Notes On The Canadian Family Tree	Canadian Citizenship Branch Department of Citizenship & Immigration	1960	971.021 CAN 1960
Old United Empire Loyalist List	Centennial Committee	1976	971.021 CAN ON 1885
Oliver Wiswell	Roberts, Kenneth	1940	971.021 USA ROBE
Ontarion Families	Chadwick, Edward Marion	1972	971.021 CAN ON CHAD
Ontario's Pioneer Methodist Missionary	Lamb, J. Willian	1974	971.021 CAN ON LAMB
Pioneer Arts and Crafts	Guillet, Edwin C.	1969	971.021 CAN ON GUIL 2
Pioneer Farmer & Backwoodsman Vol 1	Guillet, Edwin C.	1963	971.021 CAN ON GUIL 3
Pioneer Farmer & Backwoodsman Vol 2	Guillet, Edwin C.	1963	971.021 CAN ON GUIL 4
Pioneer Gardens at Black Creek Pioneer Village	Langdon, Eustella	1972	971.021 CAN ON LANG
Pioneer Inns & Taverns Vol 1	Guillet, Edwin C.	1964	971.021 CAN ON GUIL 5
Pioneer Inns & Taverns Vol 2	Guillet, Edwin C.	1958	971.021 CAN ON GUIL 6
Pioneer Life among the Loyalists in Upper Canada	Herrington, W. S.	1915	971.021 CAN ON HERR
Pioneer Life On The Bay of Quinte	Rolph & Clark Limited	1904	971.021 CAN ON PLBQ
Pioneers: The Picture Story of Canadian Settlement	Careless, J. M.S.	1968	971.021 CAN CARE
Pride of Place Settlement of Prince Edward County	Hudson, Robert & Brenda	1982	971.021 CAN ON HUDS
Quaker Reader	West, Jessamyn	1962	971.021 WEST 1962
Saint John Ships & Their Builders	Wright, Esther Clark	1978	971,021 CAN NB WRIG
Settlement of the United Empire Loyalists on the Upper St. Lawrence & Bay of Quinte in 1784	Cruikshank, E. A.	1934	971.021 CAN ON CRUI
Sleepy Hollow Church Records	Yonkers Historical & Library Association	1986	971.021 USA NY YHLA

Title	Author or Editor	Year	AFHS Library call number		oer
Some Sprunts of Scotland	Crichton, Anne Sprunt		1964	971.021 SCOT	CRIC
The American Revolution: A consise history and interpretation	Sobel, Robert		1967	971.021 USA	SOBE
The Canadian Settler's Guide	Traill, Catherine Parr		1969	971.021 CAN ON	I TRAI
The County: The First Hundred Years in Loyalist Prince Edward	Lunn, Richard & Janet Lunn		1967	971.021 CAN ON	LUNN
The Loyalist	Banwell, Selwyn		1934	971.021 BANW	1934
The Loyalists in Ontario: The sons and daughters of the American Loyalists	Reid, William D.		1973	971.021 CAN ON	I REID
The Loyalists in the American Revolution	Van Tyne, Claude Halstead		1959	971.021 USA	VAN T
The Settlement of Upper Canada	Canniff, William		1971	971.021 CAN ON	l 1971
The Story of Canadian Roads	Guillet, Edwin C.		1968	971.021 CAN	GUIL
To Their Heirs Forever	Lapp, Eula C.		1977	971.021 CAN ON	I LAPP
Trace Your Ancestors	Pine, L. G.		1953	971.021 PINE	1953
Trail of the Black Walnut	Reaman, Elmore		1957	971.021 CAN ON	REAM
True Blue: The Loyalist Legend	Stewart, Walter		1985	971.021 STEW	1985
United Empire L:oyalists: Men & Myths	Upton, L. F. S.		1967	971.021 UPTO	1967
United Empire Loyalist Settlements Between Kingston & Adolphustown	Cumberland, R. W.		1923	971.021 CAN ON	1923
United Empire Loyalists: Founders of British Canada	Bradley, A. G.		1932	971.021 CAN	BRAD
United Empire Loyalists: Pioneers of Upper Canada	Mika, Nick and Helma		1976	971.021 CAN ON	MIKA
Voyage of a Different Kind: The Associated Loyalists of Kingston & Adolphustown	Turner, Larry		1984	971.021 CAN ON	I TURN
Welland County Historical Society Papers & Records, Vol II	Welland County Historical Society		1926	971.021 CAN ON	I WELL 9